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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     John Merrill           M3039         1/35    8:33     7:07:09
2     Jeff Browning          M4049         1/24    8:45     7:16:45
3     Dan Olmstead           M4049         2/24    8:45     7:17:17
4     Neil Olsen             M4049         3/24    9:01     7:30:38
5     Justin Walker          M3039         2/35    9:27     7:51:43
6     Gerad Dean             M3039         3/35    9:32     7:56:11
7     Bryan Hitchcock        M3039         4/35    9:46     8:08:08
8     Brian Frankle          M3039         5/35    9:47     8:09:01
9     Michael Franklin       M4049         4/24   10:00     8:19:41
10    Matthew Fortuna        M3039         6/35   10:05     8:23:31
11    Mikio Miyazoe          M3039         7/35   10:08     8:26:14
12    Lewis Taylor           M4049         5/24   10:10     8:27:33
13    Becky Kirschenmann     F4049          1/5   10:14     8:31:39
14    Mark McDermott         M5059         1/13   10:16     8:32:42
15    Omer Kem               M3039         8/35   10:17     8:33:55
16    Jeff Hough             M3039         9/35   10:19     8:35:41
17    Scott Becker           M3039        10/35   10:23     8:38:40
18    Joe Blanchard          M3039        11/35   10:24     8:39:54
19    Korey Konga            M2029          1/6   10:27     8:41:46
20    Falvey Malarcher       M4049         6/24   10:38     8:51:38
21    Joseph Chick           M3039        12/35   10:40     8:52:49
22    Dean Morris            M3039        13/35   10:43     8:55:19
23    Mark Moran             M4049         7/24   10:48     8:59:18
24    Dave Latourette        M5059         2/13   10:50     9:01:20
25    Cameron Ramey          M2029          2/6   10:55     9:05:25
26    Seth Duncan            M3039        14/35   11:02     9:10:55
27    Justin Rosas           M3039        15/35   11:08     9:16:29
28    Co Jones               M4049         8/24   11:09     9:16:47
29    Timothy Duringer       M3039        16/35   11:11     9:19:08
30    Stephen Petretto       M3039        17/35   11:14     9:21:30
31    Todd Temple            M4049         9/24   11:17     9:24:01
32    Takuya Kitano          M4049        10/24   11:20     9:26:01
33    Michael Stringer       M3039        18/35   11:20     9:26:08
34    Aaron Buehring         M3039        19/35   11:20     9:26:10
35    Nick Jurgensen         M2029          3/6   11:35     9:38:51
36    Christopher Sheehy     M3039        20/35   11:39     9:41:57
37    Dave Kofranek          M4049        11/24   11:47     9:48:42
38    Todd Glender           M4049        12/24   11:55     9:55:04
39    Paul Beck              M3039        21/35   11:55     9:55:12
40    Timothy James          M4049        13/24   12:09    10:06:04
41    Nathan Olsen           M3039        22/35   12:13    10:10:04
42    John Knotts            M3039        23/35   12:19    10:15:04
43    Thomas Heinzel         M4049        14/24   12:23    10:19:00
44    Desiree Barnes         F3039          1/7   12:24    10:19:05
45    David Emerson          M5059         3/13   12:24    10:19:05
46    Karolina Wyszynska     F3039          2/7   12:25    10:20:03
47    Denise Fleming-William F5059          1/2   12:26    10:21:00
48    Jason Donnell          M4049        15/24   12:28    10:23:00
49    Billy Thompson         M4049        16/24   12:32    10:26:00
50    Benjamin Baxter        M3039        24/35   12:32    10:26:01
51    Jim Wilson             M4049        17/24   12:36    10:29:01
52    Keith Levy             M5059         4/13   12:36    10:29:03
53    Stacy Shelley          F4049          2/5   12:43    10:35:01
54    Joel Axler             M4049        18/24   12:47    10:38:05
55    Jedrick Baures         M3039        25/35   12:48    10:39:04
56    Eric McMurtry          M4049        19/24   12:49    10:40:02
57    Lara Moscatelli        F4049          3/5   12:53    10:43:02
58    Derrick Kleiner        M3039        26/35   12:58    10:47:05
59    Matthew Joseph         M3039        27/35   12:58    10:48:00
60    Eric Beach             M3039        28/35   12:58    10:48:00
61    Darren Christiansen    M4049        20/24   13:02    10:51:02
62    Jerry Letendre         M5059         5/13   13:05    10:54:00
63    Joseph Postlewait      M3039        29/35   13:06    10:54:02
64    Scott Martin           M4049        21/24   13:07    10:55:03
65    Peter Vrolijk          M5059         6/13   13:07    10:55:03
66    Kathleen Birkholz      F4049          4/5   13:11    10:58:03
67    Allan Perez            M5059         7/13   13:14    11:01:02
68    Doug Metzger           M3039        30/35   13:25    11:10:04
69    Jim Hosmer             M3039        31/35   13:28    11:12:05
70    Melisha White          F3039          3/7   13:38    11:21:00
71    Michelle Lines         F3039          4/7   13:39    11:21:04
72    Morgan Lines           M3039        32/35   13:39    11:21:04
73    Marshall Birnbaum      M2029          4/6   13:42    11:24:02
74    Alissa Pruess          F3039          5/7   13:42    11:24:04
75    Mark Swanson           M5059         8/13   13:45    11:26:05
76    Sean Harrasser         M4049        22/24   13:49    11:30:01
77    Alexander Nichols      M3039        33/35   13:51    11:32:00
78    Danyale Clay           F3039          6/7   13:53    11:34:00
79    Jeff Mandrell          M2029          5/6   14:05    11:43:04
80    Meredith Plummer       F4049          5/5   14:06    11:44:01
81    Joanne Feinberg        F5059          2/2   14:06    11:44:01
82    Dave Molenaar          M5059         9/13   14:06    11:44:01
83    David Oursler          M5059        10/13   14:10    11:48:01
84    Victor Lumbreras       M4049        23/24   14:12    11:49:04
85    John Bartley           M6069          1/2   14:32    12:06:00
86    Ted Goldsmith          M5059        11/13   14:37    12:10:04
87    Dustin Clark           M3039        34/35   14:37    12:10:05
88    Ronald Lee             M2029          6/6   14:51    12:21:04
89    Jeannie Horton         F3039          7/7   14:53    12:23:04
90    Harold Kline           M5059        12/13   15:03    12:31:04
91    Ben Benjamin           M6069          2/2   15:08    12:35:05
92    Mark Sherbow           M5059        13/13   15:08    12:35:05
93    Robert Wilson          M4049        24/24   15:14    12:41:00
94    Scott Millus           M3039        35/35   15:18    12:44:01
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